

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6423/2010

NIRMALA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX,ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7071 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7109 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7117 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAll the respondents granted four weeks time as a last
chance for filing counter affidavit.
List the matters on 14.1.2011.(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar